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MUNICIPIO DE TEPECHITLAN
ESTADO DE ZACATECAS
Libro de inventario de Bienes Muebles e Inmuebles
Al 30 de junio de 2022

MUMERO DE
BVENTARIO

S511000002-21
5511000002-13
581100000214
5811000002-15
5311000002417
S811000002 19
5511000002-20
£211000002-7

£811000002-8

£511000002-12
£811000002-2

a811000002-4

58110000025

S811000002-10
SB11000001-20
551100000113
5811000001 -14
81100000118

£811000001-18
8511000201 -28
811000001 -22

Tamwerrs RUEHcos

DESCRIPCION CANTIDAD

Tewenss RUSOCOS
Tewenos RiSHi0s
Tewenws Rissices
Temenos Risticos
Tewrenos Ristces.
Teranos Ristcos
Tarssos HUstoos
Terranos Rimtcos
Terrenos Rimtcon
Terrenos Histess
Terranos Rimtoon
Lerenos Ristcos
Terrenos Rasicos
Terrenos ROSIGoS
Terenos Ristoos
Termenos Rustcos
Terrenos Urbanos
Tarrenos Urbanos
Tarraros Urbanss
Tarenos Urbaros
Terenos Urbaros
Terencs Urbanas.

Terresos Urbaras
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